Distributed by:
RACO®   BELL®    KILLARK®    HAWKE®    CHALMIT®
KILLARK®
®
®
Hazardous & Hostile
Location Wallpack &
Floodlight Fixtures

Now WIth 2009 EISA COMPLIANT
Pulse Start Metal Halide Lamps
HPS, MH, MHP Ordering Information
CATALOG Lamp Voltage1 T-Code at
NUMBER Type  400 C
KWPS050 50 HPS QUAD 215OC (T2D)
KWPS055 S-68 480
KWPS070 70 HPS QUAD 215OC (T2D)
KWPS075 S-62 480
KWPS100 100 HPS QUAD 215OC (T2D)
KWPS105 S-54 480
KWPS150 150 HPS QUAD 260OC (T2B)
KWPS155 S-55 480
KWPH070 70 MH QUAD 200OC (T3)
KWPH075 M-98 480
KWPH100 100 MH QUAD 200OC (T3)
KWPH105 M-90 480

2 Use Philips C1000S52/ED37 11-1/2” lamp
3 Aiming angle 45° - 135°
HPS, MH, MHP Ordering Information
CATALOG Lamp and Volts4 Beam Spread
NUMBER Wattage  H0 X 0V
KFS150-76 150 HPS QUAD 7 (1440) x 6 (1130)
KFS155-76 S-55 480
KFS250-76 250 HPS QUAD 7 (1440) x 6 (1130)
KFS255-76 S-50 480
KFS400-76 400 HPS QUAD 7 (1440) x 6 (1130)
KFS405-76 S-51 480
KFS1000-76 1000 HPS QUAD 7 (1300) x 6 (1140)
KFS1005-76 23 S-52 480
KFH170-76 170 MH QUAD 7 (1450) x 6 (1140)
KFH175-76 M-57 480
KFH250-76 250 MH QUAD 7 (1450) x 6 (1140)
KFH255-76 M-58 480